SERVANTS OF THE PEOPLE SOCIETY (DELHI)

CBSE AFF NO - 2730285

BALVANTRAY MEHTA VIDYA BHAWAN ANGURIDEVI SHERSINGH MEMORIAL ACADEMY (Senior Secondary School for Integrated Education-Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi - 110 048 www.bmvbasma.edu.in Phone : 29221798, 41616607 e mail : scbasma11@hotmail.com School ID - 1925273

Lala Laipat Rai No.BMVB-ASMA/Nur Admn 2022-2023/2021-2022/

Date: 01.02.2022

EXAM CODE - 25220

MORNING SHIFT : ID – 1925273

ADMISSION PRE-SCHOOL(NURSERY):2022-2023 **GENERAL CATEGORY-OPEN SEATS**

SELF ATTESTED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS MUST BE DEPOSITED

ORIGINALS WILL BE RETURNED AFTER VERIFICATION

- 1. BIRTH CERTIFICATE OF THE CHILD
- 2. PROOF OF RESIDENCE/ADDRESS OF PARENTS AADHAR
- 3. CASTE CERTIFICATE SC / ST / OBC, if applicable
- 4. PROOF OF SIBLING, IF APPLICABLE Latest fee paid receipt
- 5. PROOF OF ALUMNI, IF APPLICABLE BOARD EXAM PASS CERTIFICATE (XII only)
- 6. PROOF OF STAFF WARD, IF APPLICABLE SCHOOL I. CARD
- 7. DISABILITY CERTIFICATE OF THE CHILD WITH SPECIAL NEED, IF APPLICABLE
- 8. ONE LATEST PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH OF THE CHILD, FATHER & MOTHER
- 9. CERTIFICATE OF THE BLOOD GROUP AND HAEMOGLOBIN COUNT OF THE CHILD
- **10. AADHAR CARD OF THE CHILD AND FATHER**

INCOMPLETE FORMS WITHOUT REQUISITE SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

(VANDANA BABERWAL) OFFG.PRINCIPAL-Morning Shift

(S.C.BAHRI) Gp.Capt.(Retd. DIRECTOR-cum-MANAGER SERVANTS OF THE PEOPLE SOCIETY (DELHI) BALVANTRAY MEHTA VIDYA BHAWAN ANGURIDEVI SHERSINGH MEMORIAL ACADEMY (Senior Secondary School for Integrated Education-Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi – 110 048 www.bmvbasma.edu.in Phone : 29221798, 41616607 e mail : scbasma11@hotmail.com School ID – 1925273 CBSE AFF NO – 2730285 EXAM CODE – 25220





Lala Lajpat Rai

No.BMVB-ASMA/Nur Admn 2022-2023/2021-2022/

Date : 01.02.2022

<u>MORNING SHIFT : I D – 1 9 2 5 2 7 3</u>

<u>FOR CLASS PRE SCHOOL(NURSERY) : 2022 – 2023</u> <u>GENERAL CATEGORY (OPEN SEATS) ONLY</u> ALL REQUISITE DOCUMENTS AND FEE DRAFT ARE TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE

SCHOOL RECEPTION FROM MONDAY,

THE 07 FEBRUARY 2022 TO TUESDAY,

THE 08 FEBRUARY 2022 FROM 10.00

A.M. TO 12.00 NOON.

(VANDANA BABERWAL) OFFG.PRINCIPAL-Morning Shift

(S.C.BAHRI) Gp.Capt.(Retd.) DIRECTOR-cum-MANAGER SERVANTS OF THE PEOPLE SOCIETY (DELHI) BALVANTRAY MEHTA VIDYA BHAWAN ANGURIDEVI SHERSINGH MEMORIAL ACADEMY (Senior Secondary School for Integrated Education-Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi – 110 048 www.bmvbasma.edu.in Phone : 29221798, 41616607 e mail : scbasma11@hotmail.com School ID – 1925273 CBSE AFF NO – 2730285 EXAM CODE – 25220





Lala Lajpat Rai

No.BMVB-ASMA/Nur Admn 2022-2023/2021-2022/

Date : 01.02.2022

<u>MORNING SHIFT : I D – 1 9 2 5 2 7 3</u> <u>FOR CLASS PRE SCHOOL(NURSERY)</u> <u>GENERAL CATEGORY (OPEN SEATS) ONLY</u>

ADMISSION PRE SCHOOL (NURSERY) SESSION : 2022 – 2023

NOTICE - SECOND ADMISSION LIST

IF REQUIRED, THE SECOND LIST OF THE

SELECTED CANDIDATES FROM THE

'WAITING LIST' WILL BE DISPLAYED ON

SCHOOL NOTICE BOARD AT 09.30 A.M.

ON MONDAY, THE 21 FEBRUARY 2022.

(VANDANA BABERWAL) OFFG.PRINCIPAL-Morning Shift

(S.C.BAHRI) Gp.Capt.(Retd.) DIRECTOR-cum-MANAGER

SERVANTS OF THE PEOPLE SOCIETY (DELHI) BALVANTRAY MEHTA VIDYA BHAWAN ANGURIDEVI SHERSINGH MEMORIAL ACADEMY (Senior Secondary School for Integrated Education-Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi – 110 048 www.bmvbasma.edu.in Phone : 29221798, 41616607 e mail : scbasma11@hotmail.com School ID – 1925273 CBSE AFF NO – 2730285 EXAM CODE – 25220



Lala Lajpat Rai

No.BMVB-ASMA/Nur Admn 2022-2023/2021-2022/

Date : 01.02.2022

FEE DETAILS FOR NEW ACADEMIC SESSION : CLASS : NURSERY 2022 - 2023

(For the period from 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023)

The fee structure for the New Academic Session 2022-2023 for class NURSERY :-

S.	PARTICULARS	Fee Structure the year 2022-2023	Remarks	FIRST QUARTER APRIL – JUNE 2022	
Ν.		01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023		(for 3 months)	
1	ADMISSON FEE	Rs.200/-	One time	Rs.200/-	
2	TUITION FEE : NURSERY	Rs.3,100/-	per month	Rs.9,300/-	
3	SMART CLASS : NURSERY	Rs.485/-	per month	Rs.1,455/-	
4	ANNUAL CHARGES	Rs.8,470/-	per annum	Rs.8,470/-	
5	DEVELOPMENT CHARGES	Rs.363/-	per month	Rs.1,090/-	
6	TRANSPORTATION CHARGES	Rs.1,650/-	per month	Rs.3,300/-	
	for 11 months - Optional			(for two months)	

NEW ADMISSION FEE : 2022-2023 - 1st QUARTER (1st APRIL, 2022 - 30th JUNE, 2022)

S. N.	CLASS	Remarks	Admission Fee	Annual Charges	Tuition Fee	Smart Class	Com puter Fee	Develop ment Charges	Bus Fee For 2 months	TOTAL AMOUNT
1.	NURSERY	without Bus Fee	200	8470	9300	360	1095	1090	nil	Rs.20,515/- (Rs.Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Fifteen only)
2.	NURSERY	with Bus Fee	200	8470	9300	360	1095	1090	3,300/-	Rs.23,815/- (Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Fifteen only)

NOTE : 1. Fee is to be deposited by a BANK DRAFT issued by any bank payable at New Delhi

in favour of "BALVANTRAY MEHTA VIDYA BHAWAN ASMA"

2. Please mention name of your ward / parent's name and contact number

at the back side of the bank draft.

(GEETA MALLICK) CONSULTANT - IE/ADMN

(VANDANA BABERWAL) OFFG. PRINCIPAL

UDC

(S.C. BAHRI) (Gp.Capt.(Retd.) DIRECTOR-cum-MANAGER

